G-1
DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES
WITh SELEcTAbLE EnGInEERInG UnITS
AnD MEASUREMEnT MEMoRy
0-3 to 0-5000 psi Range
Gauge, compound Gauge,
Absolute and Vacuum Models Available
U  ±0.25% Accuracy

(0.75)
41.91
(1.65)
PSI G
Turn at
hex
fitting
only
Zero/Clear Memory
88888
G-2
 To Order
  BATTERy POWERED
 RANGE MODEL NO.
 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE, VACUUM AND COMPOUND RANGES
 15.00 to 0 psia DPG2001B-15A
 0 to 15.00 psiv DPG2001B-15VAC
 ±15.00 psig DPG2001B-15V15G
 30.00 to 0 psia DPG2001B-30A
 100.0 to 0 psia DPG2001B-100A
 -15.0 to 100.0 psig DPG2001B-15V100G
 -15.0 to 200.0 psig DPG2001B-15V200G
 GAUGE PRESSURE
 0 to 3.000 psig DPG2001B-03G
 0 to 5.000 psig DPG2001B-05G
 0 to 15.00 psig DPG2001B-15G
 0 to 30.00 psig DPG2001B-30G
 0 to 60.00 psig DPG2001B-60G
 0 to 100.0 psig DPG2001B-100G
 0 to 200.0 psig DPG2001B-200G
 0 to 300.0 psig DPG2001B-300G
 0 to 500.0 psig DPG2001B-500G
 0 to 1000 psig DPG2001B-1000G
 0 to 2000 psig DPG2001B-2000G
 0 to 3000 psig DPG2001B-3000G
 0 to 5000 psig DPG2001B-5000G
 OPTIONS* DESCRIPTION
 -BL Backlighting (red)
 DPG2004B-(range) NEMA 4X case
 -NIST 5-point NIST calibration

Media Compatibility: Liquids and
gases compatible with 316L SS
Dimensions: 86 L x 73 H x 42 mm D
(3.38 x 2.88 x 1.65")
Weight: 250 g (8.8 oz)
OPTIONS
Backlighting: Add suffix “-BL” to standard
battery powered model, add additional cost
to price
NEMA 4X Case: Change model number to
DPG2004, add additional cost to price
Comes complete with operator’s manual and 2 “AA” batteries.
* To order with optional backlighting add suffix “-BL” to model number and additional cost
to the price; To order with optional 5-point NIST calibration “-NIST” to model number and
additional cost to price.
Ordering Examples: DPG2004B-15V15G, ±15 psig digital gauge in NEMA 4X case with
selectable units and memory.
DPG2001B-100G, 100 psig digital gauge in standard case with selectable units and memory.